/BT EIRERE
2 2014 4 10 A ESEH T H¥EH
& %
HRER 05678

BEERAERERMARENERR . FEEHELR L,

EFEBE
EEEG:
L R g A6 A OO BB A R k4 O UE PR S 0 2 T
BUS AR A R L

2. F/MEEIM ARG 2B S EEE A EXVE A A KAr S IR g Il g
BET 8, Bk EME RS . AREELEE L.

—. BIUEEE (FXEH25 /MG, §/ME1 5, £254)
ESNIEIHMETEETFAF I RAAEBEERY, BHEEHIE “&
B HHAERERE. FR. SRIARBRYTS

1. SRTREURZR SR P B RARAT il 52 TR BR Y

A YIRPLH B. EEYH
C. WEH D. HHFHIA

2. FHIRTHRBATSHMHAIRR, EFHR
A, FEARBITRI D AR BATIR G R I, BA MR AL
B. EANRBATH SR SATIR G I, AEA ML AL
C. 233ZHUATT LA BT AEMRTTIK
D. 5rCHIAMH B # TAERETKE 9%

3. MERERRNAE, SHATEEARMERESEIART

A. 501275 B. 100 {27t
C. 200 127G D. 300 14zZJC
4. BRI CFLBRITEY WILE, ME—EXANRRRTSHLBITHRRRBMEL
BB
A 5% B. 8%
C. 10% D. 20%

W 05678 # Sk 55 1 W3tk 5 T



5. RLARAT EATEEARITAN . FEAN MBS AR = s e, B A B2 A E—EHIR

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

WFLALSY, XABIRE

A 14 B. 24
C. 34 D. 54

6. BEEFEHAERIWERRS, FRATSNAS AN
A RHFEIE B. ARl
C. A%fEHE D. I AfEE

7. TR ARG . AR R R
A BRWER B. SN
C. TRIFTEEHER D. H%

8. ISR RSN LIRSS, SERRAT LASH S BB SEAA
A HURSEHK B. fEAISEH
C. FIHIBER D. FHESEK

0. RE (IR XS A FTRG, BREHELE A FR0EH
A 5% B. 10%
C. 15% D. 20%
FHRE T LRI R
A HAFERI B. AL
C. —IBAEHIL P D. % FERIKF
FHRTF (SAEN) FHSERANR
A. HPYEERAT B. FERHEAT
C. iEHAT D. SEIHEAT
I REINCI BT S BBE HR
A. SR ERYA RFRAEAT B. b EREERIA RIEAT
C. HEMEAT D. EFIFR4AT
AR EATAUR T
A EHB B. fE AR
C. hE TR D EBRES
FHETR, BT EBRE 2% R4S T E R
A RS B. 354
C. BB D. BN

15.

BAMEREH HARE A WML, BHFERERMN, FldierlyXiE
1, EFTRR

A. QDII B. QFII

C. MBO D. IMF

Wi 05678 # S phpeii 5 2 WAL 5 7))



16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

I Gl T A KSR BE AR SMER AR B LAY 10

A. 10% B. 20%

C. 30% D. 50%
GBS

A. B EHHE B. EHHME
C. BRMME D. fFHIHE
P SEATRITAALHI AR 1944 45 7 HEY

A. T EBHMREW B. £F &N
C. MgE/REW D. K&l
R ER RAT R R B

A. B TTH]

B. S ASFH

C. PS5 ANE L TH

D. i, MAEEEHR=ZERITH

TR TUESE RAT BB BRI IE R I 2

A BRIEHEERSHEIERRITZE, RITAENESBE

B. BAT AT LUK B R T H A vk, w6 A7 LLSe T 46 P B IR M & R
A R

C. BRBAERIF, HATUFHEMHERES

D. FAESEMB “ RATHEMARRBEE SRR

EHT GRS TENETE

A. JEZF3EE B. {EFR4kK

C. iFFHHEH D. {EFHfEHE
FHRRETLMBERMER

A. FIZHALR B. SRHHIR

C. BB D. &REH%

T BT RO 030 5 B ARARAE £ LR R 5 i

A 5% : B. 8%

C. 10% D. 20%
TEREMRR G, BIRYHE T B ARG H RN 2
A. BHEMESE . HrastiselE N B. R4 RN
C. Yrigthse. BfEpLsERN D. PrEgEMFEN
MR G T, EARREARFTRAERST, RN
A. P& B. &k

C. f##tx D. z3k

W 05678 # 4kl 55 3 (3t 5 T



I FEBA S

EEFEI:
MARETFENETEINEREREESEE L, ARREELEE L.

Z. BRMEE (FKEES5/NE, SNE3 S, £155)

26. BT R

27. HabkS

28. 4

29. SMCHEE

30. FHEFAAESE

=, BEE (AKEHL4/NE, BNES S, £205)

31. AR RS LTI SR

32. RIREBRIT S E BB RPBITH S

33. IR F R EEVREHR,

34. TRIREATEAC S ) E AL

M, SRS (&KL 2/ME, SE104, #£2045)

35. RARRATHEFRWBEERIE

36. KR &mMEERHEK,

H, BEISHE (AAFEE2 /M E, S/ME105, #£205)

37 201249 A 18, FASGLEITPHTRART 2000 7 LA THREHAA,
RAEITTRELR, £HBHA213 58 A31 8, AN, ZRRKESR TR
SHAFE. “PNIREBATHSH, BRIEAFANI AR FRIETHE" FKXE
BE, PAIRFAARREK, KREEERERE, CRITEZRIAEAKEZRIERT
I, AEARRHEAL, AN MAEL, CAITEETA RS —if& ik
B, KRR ke F 8] AR T,

B (1) REMHE AR REARRERRRY
(2) TE—BAHEF, FIEAIAABERIERE?
(3) AR panfaype?

38. X599 AFE, PAIBABRTASN ANNABAT, BEAXHTHER
MELFNGCAGBRE, £9A28 8, A, BHEAIEHALAIRMAH LT
N LEITHENE6.09%, H#FIORA30 BRAKRANLAIRELLTIAG, ¥
NE9R29 BEKHLAGCEITREE 4.56%, 29 A308, PAIEHAT
NE) CEATHEAN# 10.65%, % B, TN ERBAITETAEXSFHEALT, BRI

Wi 05678 # 4Rkl 55 4 WL 5 T



HOUNREALCETRHY17.07%, 210 A6 B, PAICLHALATNLLK
TR 19.80%, RATNTE—KEAF, ME, TAIALANEFLREE
£: E10A20 ANBFEHRARS, ALEFL, BLATRATAINH
19. 80% B4y ¥, X 5% Ak, RAM AR, WA AN EESFREIARE,
AEEBFRAERS, TP A ERF—HRTEL,
M. (1) RZFF A, BEARNITHREEE? AHA?

(2) ARPHARWELZARBRBEMITHREEE? M4

(3) ZAFELPATMERRERE? MTAT?

Wi 05678 # 4@l 5 5 Wk 5 1)



	1.tif
	2.tif
	3.tif
	4.tif
	5.tif

